
 1. Mazowiecki Mityng Dzieci 2021 
 PIASECZNO, 05.06.2021 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów chłopców 

 FINAŁ   12:05 

 1 KRYSZTOFIAK Aleksander 11.03.25 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.11 
 2 JODŁOWSKI Maciej 10.02.11 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 9.15 
 3 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 10.01.16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 9.95 
 4 GAWENDA Jędrzej 10.11.12 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.09 
 5 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 12.08.10 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.19 
 6 PIJANOWSKI Nikodem 10.04.15 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 11.12 
 7 RACHWALSKI Bartosz 10.12.13 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.16 
 8 PIJANOWSKI Maksymilian 14.04.01 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 11.32 

60 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.8 11:04 

 1 JODŁOWSKI Maciej 10.02.11 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 9.14 q     
 2 KRYSZTOFIAK Aleksander 11.03.25 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 9.14 q     
 3 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 10.01.16 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 10.16 q     
 4 RACHWALSKI Bartosz 10.12.13 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 11.08 q PB    
 5 SOBIERAJ Adam 12.01.26 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.82      

 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.4 11:08 

 1 GAWENDA Jędrzej 10.11.12 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 10.03 q     
 2 DOMAŃSKI Mikołaj 12.08.10 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 10.27 q     
 3 PIJANOWSKI Nikodem 10.04.15 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 11.08 q     
 4 PIJANOWSKI Maksymilian 14.04.01 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 11.45 q     
 5 FIOŁEK Jerzy 12.07.17 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 11.82      

300 metrów chłopców U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 12:05 

 5 KAMIONEK Kacper 11.11.02 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 53.58  PB    

600 metrów chłopców U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:44 

 1 BARTOSZEWICZ Franciszek 11.08.21 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 1:54.91      
 2 GRZEGOROWSKI Franciszek 10.08.27 KS Stal LA Ostrów Wlkp. WP 1:55.07      
 3 BŁASZCZYK Dominik 10.08.12 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 2:14.99      

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.5 11:28 

 1 ZBONIKOWSKI Mateusz 09.06.15 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 14.89  PB    
 2 CHYBA Tomasz 09.07.05 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.73      
 3 BADLIUK Maksym 09.08.13 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 16.47      

300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:05 

 1 CZUŁEK Adrian 09.03.13 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 45.73  PB    
 2 JOŃSKI Igor 09.02.19 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 47.35  PB    
 3 TENENTKA Kamil 08.01.20 LKS Koluszki LD 49.85  PB    
 4 JĘCZYŃSKI Jakub 08.06.05 UKS Olimp Kozienice MZ 50.97      

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:50 

 1 LEWANDOWSKI Michał 08.05.06 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:39.73  PB    
 2 TKACZ Bruno 09.11.24 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:53.40  PB    
 3 KUNKA Jakub 09.06.08 LKS Koluszki LD 1:53.88      
 4 KOCAN Przemysław 09.12.28 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:56.57  PB    

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +1.4 11:00 

 1 JURCZAK Aleksandra 10.02.06 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.08  PB    
 2 STĘPNIAK Lena 11.09.05 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 10.77  PB    
 
300 metrów dziewcząt U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:40 

 1 WASĄŻNIK Zofia 10.11.29 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 49.91  PB    
 2 BANY Monika 11.08.18 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 51.40  PB    
 3 KOLASIŃSKA Weronika 10.02.10 RLTL Optima Radom MZ 55.25      
 4 RODOWALD Klara 10.07.07 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:03.70      

100 metrów K U14 

 FINAŁ +0.3 12:15 

 1 TYMOSZCZUK Maja 08.07.09 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 13.83 
 2 KUBA Aleksandra 09.01.06 LUKS Boguszyce LD 14.45 
 3 SUCHOLEWSKA Natalia 08.01.06 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 14.55 
 4 BOCIANOWSKA Hanna 08.05.23 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 14.70 
 5 KOPEĆ Liwia 08.04.14 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.86 



 6 LIWSKA Zofia 08.10.03 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 14.93 
 7 DYBYSŁAWSKA Natalia 08.06.26 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 15.15 
 8 NOWAKOWSKA Nika 08.12.30 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 15.47 

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.8 11:04 

 1 KUBA Aleksandra 09.01.06 LUKS Boguszyce LD 14.34 q     
 2 SUCHOLEWSKA Natalia 08.01.06 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 14.57 q PB    
 3 KOPEĆ Liwia 08.04.14 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 14.89 q     
 4 DYBYSŁAWSKA Natalia 08.06.26 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 14.99 q     
 5 NOWAKOWSKA Nika 08.12.30 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 15.39 q PB    

 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.3 11:07 

 1 TYMOSZCZUK Maja 08.07.09 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 14.04 q     
 2 BOCIANOWSKA Hanna 08.05.23 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 14.82 q     
 3 LIWSKA Zofia 08.10.03 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 15.02 q     
 4 TRUCHEL Wiktoria 09.10.09 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.85      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 2   11:50 

 1 BŁUŚ Hanna 08.06.27 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 48.30  PB    
 2 RYLSKA Oliwia 09.08.27 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 49.58      
 3 ZALEWSKA Weronika 08.05.30 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 51.38  PB    
 4 KULIBERDA Natalia 09.11.13 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 51.50      
 5 GUMIŃSKA Weronika 09.07.17 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 55.93  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 2   11:53 

 1 KOPEĆ Letycja 08.04.14 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 45.45      
 2 CHŁOPIK Łucja 08.09.07 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 45.61      
 3 KOCZYWĄS Nikola 09.06.21 LUKS Boguszyce LD 50.49      
 4 WÓJCIK Alicja 09.04.09 KS Akademia Parkour Wschód  MZ 51.80      
 5 FIOŁEK Hanna 09.09.12 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 59.30      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:41 

 1 GÓRSKA Antonina 08.07.30 LUKS Boguszyce LD 1:51.57      
 2 SZYMAŃSKA Maja 08.07.11 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 1:51.82  PB    
 3 RACHWALSKA Zofia 08.01.14 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:53.64  PB    

600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 12:38 

 1 LUTOMIRSKA Joanna 10.12.17 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 1:59.27      
 2 SMOŁKOWSKA Maria 10.09.20 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2:03.24      
 3 GIEJBATOW Pola 12.10.04 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 2:03.80  PB    


